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	ASSESSMENT (GRADE)
	 CONTACT
	TEST DATES (WINDOW)
	TEST CONTACT INFORMATION

	(STAR)– (9-11) Math and Reading
	Krista Keogh
	Aug 19 – Sep 13
Dec 9 – Jan 24
April 28 - May 23 
	Krista Keogh kkeogh@cherrycreekschools.org

	College & Career Readiness Day PSAT Practice (9)

	Kevin Uhlig & Natasha Utterback
	October 9
	Kevin Uhlig, Assistant Principal, 720-554-2222; kuhlig@cherrycreekschools.org 

	College & Career Readiness Day PreACT (10&11)
	Jessica Robinson & Jamie Weber
	October 9
	Jessica Robinson, Assistant Principal, 
720-554-2308; jrobinson60@cherrycreekschools.org


	College & Career Readiness Day PSAT/NMSQT (10&11)

	Krista Keogh (11)
Brock (11)
Maggie Pelz  (10)
Brittany Fadeyi (10)
	October 9
	Krista Keogh, Assistant Principal, 
720-554-2255; kkeogh@cherrycreekschools.org 

	 ASVAB 

	Marcus
McDavid
	October 9, 2024
April 16, 2025
	Marcus McDavid, Assistant Principal, 
720-554-2343; mmcdavid@cherrycreekschools.org

	ACT WorkKeys 

	Brittany
Fadeyi

	Oct 14 – Dec 6
Jan 13 – Feb 28
Mar 31 - May 23
	Brittany Fadeyi, Campus Administrator, 720-554 contact bfadeyi@cherrycreekschools.org


	ACCUPLACER
	Chris Win & Marcus McDavid
	October 9, 2024
April 16, 2025
	(Arapahoe Community College administers)

	ACCESS Test (ELA) 
	Jessica Robinson & Dayna Perez
	January 13 - February 14
	Jessica Robinson, Assistant Principal, 
720-554-2308; jrobinson60@cherrycreekschools.org

	PSAT (9) - Colorado
	Brynn & Maggie
	April 17
	Brynn Thomas, Campus Administrator, 720-443-2175; bthomas@cherrycreekschools.org 

	PSAT (10) - Colorado
	Jessica & Jamie
	April 16
	Jessica Robinson, Assistant Principal 720-554-2308; jrobinson60@cherrycreekschools.org

	SAT* (11) - Colorado
	Krista, Kevin & Brock 
	April 16
	Krista Keogh, Assistant Principal, 
720-554-2255; kkeogh@cherrycreekschools.org 

	CMAS Science (11)
	Natasha
	April 17
	Natasha Utterback, Campus Administrator, 720-554-2208; nutterback@cherrycreekschools.org

	AP Exams (9-12)
	Krista Keogh
	May 5-16
	Krista Keogh, Assistant Principal, 
720-554-2255; kkeogh@cherrycreekschools.org


*For information about National ACT and SAT tests, please contact Tim Swanson, 720-554-2193, or go to the following
websites:  	(SAT)  https://collegereadiness.collegeboard.org/sat/register   
(ACT)  http://www.act.org/content/act/en/products-and-services/the-act/registration.html
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